

CITY OF NORTH OAKS

Notice of Special Council Meeting of the North Oaks City Council

Pursuant to North Oaks Ordinance Number 31.01 (B), a Special Meeting of the City Council of North Oaks is called to commence Wednesday, February 24, 2021 at 5:30 p.m. This meeting will take place at the Community Room, 100 Village Center Drive, North Oaks MN, 55127, and via electronic means pursuant to Minn. Stat. Sec. 13D.021 as identified in the attached agenda. This meeting is being called pursuant to Minn. Stat. 412.191 and noticed per Minn Stat. 13D.04.

The purpose of the meeting is to consider items as included in the attached agenda.

The undersigned have called this meeting:

Mayor Kara Ries

Kara Ries

Posted February 19, 2021